Joint Meeting of the AMHERST-PELHAM REGIONAL and UNION 26 School Committees
6:30 PM
TUESDAY, September 26, 2017
Library, Amherst Regional High School
21 Mattoon Street
Ambherst, MA 01002

NOTE: This meeting is broadcast live, and taped for later broadcast, by Amherst Media.

AGENDA*
Call to Order
Approve Minutes—September 12, 2017

Announcements and Extended Public Comment

Joint Committee Item
1) Interim Superintendent Job Talk Presentation

ADJOURN UNION 26

Interim Superintendent’s Update
Chair’s Report
Subcommittee Updates
New and Continuing Business
1) FY18 Regional Budget Situation/Transfer Discussion
2) Budget Guidance Process
3) Expansion of PVCICS Request VVote
4) Accept Gifts

School Committee Planning

Adjourn

*All times are approximate.

6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

6:35p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:35 p.m.
8:40 p.m.

8:45 p.m.
8:55 p.m.
9:15 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
9:45 p.m.
9:50 p.m.

9:55 p.m.



