Joint Meeting of the AMHERST-PELHAM REGIONAL and UNION 26 School Committees 6:30 PM

TUESDAY, September 26, 2017 Library, Amherst Regional High School 21 Mattoon Street Amherst, MA 01002

NOTE: This meeting is broadcast live, and taped for later broadcast, by Amherst Media.

AGENDA*

• Call to Order	6:30 p.m.
• Approve Minutes—September 12, 2017	6:30 p.m.
Announcements and Extended Public Comment	6:35 p.m.
 Joint Committee Item 1) Interim Superintendent Job Talk Presentation 	7:00 p.m.
ADJOURN UNION 26	
Interim Superintendent's Update	8:35 p.m.
• Chair's Report	8:40 p.m.
Subcommittee Updates	8:45 p.m.
 New and Continuing Business 1) FY18 Regional Budget Situation/Transfer Discussion 2) Budget Guidance Process 3) Expansion of PVCICS Request Vote 4) Accept Gifts 	8:55 p.m. 9:15 p.m. 9:30 p.m. 9:45 p.m.
School Committee Planning	9:50 p.m.
• Adjourn	9:55 p.m.

^{*}All times are approximate.